ENGLISH
seminar room
rental
hotel
show
made to measure
theater
stage

AT32/64-Leg:
Overall height: 430 cm,
min. mounting height: 9 cm,
max. mounting height: 146 cm,
Standard supply
Screen materials
Wide choice of projection materials and border
variants.
Transport case
Stackable and sturdy flight cases with integrated
rollers are available in two sizes.
				    Article number	 Article number	 Weight	 Article number	 Article number
				    Overall system	 Overall system	 in kg	 Front projection	 Rear projection
				    Front projection	 Rear projection		  screen material	 screen material
Video - Format 4:3 (Vario 32)
210 x 160 	 200 x 150 	 6‘11“ x 5‘3“ 	 6‘7“ x 4‘11“ 	 BVS-AV210/R5 	 BVS-RV210/R5 	 13 	 BVF-AV210/R5 	 BVF-RV210/R5
240 x 180 	 230 x 170 	 7‘10“ x 5‘11“ 	 7‘7“ x 5‘7“ 	 BVS-AV240/R5 	 BVS-RV240/R5 	 15 	 BVF-AV240/R5 	 BVF-RV240/R5
280 x 210 	 270 x 200 	 9‘2“ x 6‘11“ 	 8‘10“ x 6‘7“ 	 BVS-AV280/R5 	 BVS-RV280/R5 	 16 	 BVF-AV280/R5 	 BVF-RV280/R5
320 x 245 	 310 x 235 	 10.5‘ x 8‘ 	 10‘2“ x 7‘9“ 	 BVS-AV320/R5 	 BVS-RV320/R5 	 17 	 BVF-AV320/R5 	 BVF-RV320/R5
360 x 270 	 350 x 260 	 11‘10“x8‘10“ 	 11.5‘ x 8.5‘ 	 BVS-AV360/R5 	 BVS-RV360/R5 	 19 	 BVF-AV360/R5 	 BVF-RV360/R5
400 x 300 	 390 x 290 	 13‘1“ x 9‘10“ 	 12‘10“ x 9.5‘	 BVS-AV400/R5 	 BVS-RV400/R5 	 20 	 BVF-AV400/R5 	 BVF-RV400/R5
450 x 335 	 440 x 325 	 14‘9“x 11‘ 	 14‘5“ x 10‘8“ 	 BVS-AV450/R5 	 BVS-RV450/R5 	 24 	 BVF-AV450/R5 	 BVF-RV450/R5
HDTV - Format 16:9 (TAR – True Aspect Ratio)
280 x 160 	 270 x 150 	 9‘2“ x 5‘3“ 	 8‘10“ x 4‘11“ 	 BVS-AC280/R5 	 BVS-RC280/R5 	 15 	 BVF-AC280/R5 	 BVF-RC280/R5
310 x 180 	 300 x 170 	 10‘2“ x 5‘11“ 	 9‘10“ x 5‘7“ 	 BVS-AC310/R5 	 BVS-RC310/R5 	 16 	 BVF-AC310/R5 	 BVF-RC310/R5
365 x 210 	 355 x 200 	 12‘ x 6‘11“ 	 11‘8“ x 6‘7“ 	 BVS-AC365/R5 	 BVS-RC365/R5 	 18 	 BVF-AC365/R5 	 BVF-RC365/R5
420 x 240 	 410 x 230 	 13‘ 9“x 7‘10“ 	 13‘5“ x 7‘7“ 	 BVS-AC420/R5 	 BVS-RC420/R5 	 20 	 BVF-AC420/R5 	 BVF-RC420/R5
460 x 270 	 450 x 260 	 15‘1“x8‘10“ 	 14‘9“ x 8.6‘ 	 BVS-AC460/R5 	 BVS-RC460/R5 	 22 	 BVF-AC460/R5 	 BVF-RC460/R5
Square Format 1:1 (Vario 32)
210 x 210 	 200 x 200 	 6‘11“ x 6‘11“ 	 6‘7“ x 6‘7“ 	 BVS-AQ210/R5 	 BVS-RQ210/R5 	 14 	 BVF-AQ210/R5 	 BVF-RQ210/R5
250 x 250 	 240 x 240 	 8‘2“ x 8‘2“ 	 7‘10“ x 7‘10“ 	 BVS-AQ250/R5 	 BVS-RQ250/R5 	 17 	 BVF-AQ250/R5 	 BVF-RQ250/R5
300 x 300 	 290 x 290 	 9‘10“ x 9‘10“ 	 9.5‘ x 9.5‘ 	 BVS-AQ300/R5 	 BVS-RQ300/R5 	 18 	 BVF-AQ300/R5 	 BVF-RQ300/R5
350 x 350 	 340 x 340 	 11.5‘ x 11.5‘ 	 11‘2“ x 11‘2“ 	 BVS-AQ350/R5 	 BVS-RQ350/R5 	 21 	 BVF-AQ350/R5 	 BVF-RQ350/R5
400 x 400 	 390 x 390 	 13‘1“ x 13‘1“ 	 12‘10“ x12‘10“ 	 BVS-AQ400/R5 	 BVS-RQ400/R5 	 22 	 BVF-AQ400/R5 	 BVF-RQ400/R5
Slide Projection Format 3:2 (Vario 32)
240 x 160 	 230 x 150 	 7‘10“ x 5‘3“ 	 7‘7“ x 4‘11“ 	 BVS-AD240/R5 	 BVS-RD240/R5 	 14 	 BVF-AD240/R5 	 BVF-RD240/R5
310 x 210 	 300 x 200 	 10‘2“ x 6‘11“ 	 9‘10“ x 6‘7“ 	 BVS-AD310/R5 	 BVS-RD310/R5 	 16 	 BVF-AD310/R5 	 BVF-RD310/R5
370 x 250 	 360 x 240 	 12‘2“ x 8‘2“ 	 11‘10“ x 7‘10“ 	 BVS-AD370/R5 	 BVS-RD370/R5 	 21 	 BVF-AD370/R5 	 BVF-RD370/R5
450 x 300 	 440 x 290 	 14‘9“ x 9‘10“ 	 14‘5“ x 9.5‘ 	 BVS-AD450/R5 	 BVS-RD450/R5 	 24 	 BVF-AD450/R5 	 BVF-RD450/R5
Panorama Formats 3:1, 2:1 (VARIO 32)
500 x 250 	 490 x 240 	 16‘5“ x 8‘2“ 	 16‘1“ x 7‘10“ 	 BVS-AZ500/R5 	 BVS-RZ500/R5 	 25 	 BVF-AZ500/R5 	 BVF-RZ500/R5
600 x 300 	 590 x 290 	 19‘8“ x 9‘10“ 	 19‘4“ x 9.5‘ 	 BVS-AZ600/R5 	 BVS-RZ600/R5 	 32 	 BVF-AZ600/R5 	 BVF-RZ600/R5
610 x 210 	 600 x 200 	 20‘ x 6‘11“ 	 19‘8“ x 6‘7“ 	 BVS-AP610/R5	 BVS-RP610/R5 	 26	 BVF-AP610/R5 	 BVF-RZ610/R5
750 x 250 	 740 x 240 	 24‘7“ x 8‘2“ 	 24‘3“ x 7‘10“ 	 BVS-AP750/R5 	 BVS-RP750/R5 	 36 	 BVF-AP750/R5	 BVF-RZ750/R5
900 x 300 	 890 x 290 	 29.5‘ x 9‘10“ 	 29‘2“ x 9.5‘ 	 BVS-AP900/R5 	 BVS-RP900/R5 	 43 	 BVF-AP900/R5 	 BVF-RZ900/R5
From a width of 500 cm and up VARIO 32 is supplied with a centre support.
From a width of 600 cm and up VARIO 32 is supplied with a centre support and a middle leg.
				    Article number	 Article number	 Weight	 Article number	 Article number
				    Overall system	 Overall system	 in kg	 Front projection	 Rear projection
				    Front projection	 Rear projection		  screen material	 screen material
Video - Format 4:3 (VARIO 64)
400 x 300 	 390 x 290 	 13‘1“ x 9‘10“ 	 12‘10“ x 9.5‘ 	 BVV-AV400/R5 	 BVV-RV400/r10 	 40 	 BVF-AV400/R5 	 BVF-RV400/R10
500 x 380 	 490 x 370 	 16‘5“ x 12.5‘ 	 16‘1“ x 12‘2“ 	 BVV-AV500/R5 	 BVV-RV500/R10	 43 	 BVF-AV500/R5 	 BVF-RV500/10
600 x 450 	 590 x 440 	 19‘8“ x 14‘9“ 	 19‘4“ x 14‘5“ 	 BVV-AV600/R5 	 BVV-RV600/R10	 56 	 BVF-AV600/R5 	 BVF-RV600/R10
700 x 520 	 690 x 510 	 23‘ x 17‘1“ 	 22‘8“ x 16‘9“ 	 BVV-AV700/R5 	 BVV-RV700/R10 	 65 	 BVF-AV700/R5 	 BVF-RV700/R10
800 x 600 	 790 x 590 	 26‘3“ x 19‘8“ 	 25‘11“ x 19‘4“ 	 BVV-AV800/R5 	 BVV-RV800/R10 	 91 	 BVF-AV800/R5 	 BVF-RV800/R10
HDTV - Format 16 : 9 (TAR – True Aspect Ratio)
365 x 210 	 355 x 200 	 12‘ x 6‘11“ 	 11‘8“ x 6‘7“ 	 BVV-AC365/R5 	 BVV-RC365/R10 	 27 	 BVF-AC365/R5 	 BVF-RC365/R10
420 x 240 	 410 x 230 	 13‘ 9“x 7‘10“ 	 13‘5“ x 7‘7“ 	 BVV-AC420/R5 	 BVV-RC420/R10 	 30 	 BVF-AC420/R5 	 BVF-RC420/R10
460 x 270 	 450 x 260 	 15‘1“x 8‘10“ 	 14‘9“ x 8.6‘	 BVV-AC460/R5 	 BVV-RC460/R10 	 35 	 BVF-AC460/R5	 BVF-RC460/R10
540 x 310 	 530 x 300 	 17‘ 9“x 10‘2“ 	 17‘5“ x 9‘10“ 	 BVV-AC540/R5 	 BVV-RC540/R10 	 39 	 BVF-AC540/R5	 BVF-RC540/R10
650 x 370 	 640 x 360 	 21‘4“x 8‘10“ 	 21‘ x 8‘6“ 	 BVV-AC650/R5 	 BVV-RC650/R10 	 50 	 BVF-AC650/R5 	 BVF-RC650/R10
Square Format 1:1 (Vario 64)
400 x 400 	 390 x 390 	 13‘1“ x 13’1’’ 	 12‘10“ x 12‘10“ 	 BVV-AQ400/R5 	 BVV-RQ400/R10 	 45 	 BVF-AQ400/R5 	 BVF-RQ400/R10
500 x 500 	 490 x 490 	 16‘5“ x 16‘5“ 	 16‘1“ x 16‘1“ 	 BVV-AQ500/R5 	 BVV-RQ500/R10 	 54 	 BVF-AQ500/R5 	 BVF-RQ500/R10
600 x 600 	 590 x 590 	 19‘8“ x 19‘8“ 	 19‘4“ x 19‘4“ 	 BVV-AQ600/R5	 BVV-RQ600/R10 	 70 	 BVF-AQ600/R5 	 BVF-RQ600/R10
Slide Projection Format 3:2 (Vario 64)
500 x 340 	 490 x 330 	 16‘5“ x 11‘2“ 	 16‘1“ x 10‘10“ 	 BVV-AD500/R5 	 BVV-RD500/R10 	 39 	 BVF-AD500/R5	 BVF-RD500/R10
600 x 400 	 590 x 390 	 19‘8“ x 13‘1“ 	 19‘4“ x 12‘10“ 	 BVV-AD600/R5 	 BVV-RD600/R10 	 51 	 BVF-AD600/R5	 BVF-RD600/R10
Panorama Formats 3:1, 2:1 (VARIO 64)
800 x 400 	 790 x 390 	 26‘3“ x 13‘1“ 	 25‘11“ x 12‘10“ 	 BVV-AZ800/R5 	 BVV-RZ800/R10 	 63 	 BVF-AZ800/R5 	 BVF-RZ800/R10
1200 x 400 	 1190 x 390 	 39‘4“ x13‘1“ 	 39‘1“ x 12‘10“ 	 BVV-AP1200/R5 	 BVV-RP1200/R10 	 83 	 BVF-AP1200/R5 	 BVF-RP1200/R10
Over a width of 700 cm and up VARIO 64 is supplied with a centre support and a middle leg.
For rear projection image dimensions deviate due to the 10 cm wide black border!
Special sizes on demand!
*